
 

List of Holidays (2024 – 25) 

 
S.No Date  Day  Festival  

1 11 April  Thursday Eid-ul-Fitar  

2 14 April Sunday  Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

3 17 April   Wednesday  Ram Navmi 

4 15 Aug Thursday  Independence Day 

5 19 Aug  Monday Raksha Bandhan 

6 26 Aug  Monday  Janmashtami 

7 2 Oct Wednesday  Gandhi Jayanti 

8 10 Oct Thursday  Maha Ashtami 

9 11 Oct  Friday  Maha Navmi 

10 12 Oct  Saturday  Vijaya Dashami 

11 20 Oct  Sunday  Karva Chauth 

12 1 Nov  Friday  Diwali 

13 2 Nov  Saturday Goverdhan Pooja 

14 3 Nov Sunday  Bhai Dooj 

15 15 Nov Friday  Guru Nanak Jayanti 

16 25 Dec Wednesday Christmas Day 

17 1 Jan Wednesday New Year 

18 14 Jan Tuesday  Makar Sankranti 

19 26 Jan Sunday  Republic Day 

20 26 Feb  Wednesday Maha Shivratri  

21 14 March  Friday  Holi  

  

Vacations 

Summer Vacation – 20th May – 30st June 

Re-open on 1st July, 2024 

 

https://publicholidays.in/dr-ambedkar-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/independence-day/
https://publicholidays.in/raksha-bandhan/
https://publicholidays.in/janmashtami/
https://publicholidays.in/mahatma-gandhis-birthday/
https://publicholidays.in/durga-puja/
https://publicholidays.in/diwali-deepavali/
https://publicholidays.in/diwali-deepavali/
https://publicholidays.in/guru-nanak-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/christmas/

